
Zestawienie szlemów
 26.11.2016

Msc Nazwisko Imię Rocznik Drużyna / Miasto "Ćwiartka" "Połówka" "Pełny" Łącznie Strata

1 PELO ARTUR 1978 7BOW / 1 Lęborski Batalion Zmech. 00:43:06 01:29:32 03:03:49 05:16:27

2 JĘDRASZEK TOMASZ 1981 JW3537 00:45:27 01:38:44 03:45:04 06:09:15 00:52:48

3 SYPNIEWSKI MARCIN 1986 Centrum Szkolenia Wojsk Lądowych Poznań 00:44:51 01:34:00 03:55:06 06:13:57 00:04:42

4 DZIUMA ARKADIUSZ 1979 ŚWINKA RAĆKA TEAM 00:48:11 01:51:39 04:01:11 06:41:01 00:27:04

5 OLEK MARCIN 1975 Yulo Run Team SIEDLCE 00:48:08 01:41:32 04:13:11 06:42:51 00:01:50

6 GREGUŁA WOJCIECH 1986 KB HERMES / PSP GRYFINO 01:01:00 01:48:57 03:54:16 06:44:13 00:01:22

7 SUROWIEC MICHAŁ 1980 JW 3946 Bytom 00:48:32 01:44:29 04:19:00 06:52:01 00:07:48

8 KASJAN MACIEJ 1990 15 Giżycka Brygada Zmechanizowana 00:46:49 01:45:06 04:22:14 06:54:09 00:02:08

9 NOWAKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 1989 BOR 00:51:11 01:50:04 04:16:26 06:57:41 00:03:32

10 KLOSKOWSKI ADAM 1986 CSLog Grupa 00:47:58 01:46:45 04:23:13 06:57:56 00:00:15

11 LENKIEWICZ MARCIN 1987 15 Giżycka Brygada Zmechanizowana 00:49:00 01:42:50 04:28:02 06:59:52 00:01:56

12 KOCIEL JAROSŁAW 1969 Bytom 01:00:37 01:49:50 04:10:38 07:01:05 00:01:13

13 POCHYLSKI ŁUKASZ 1984 JW 4938 00:50:38 01:47:00 04:27:34 07:05:12 00:04:07

14 SOBIERSKI MARIUSZ 1974 JW 2980 00:47:52 02:02:52 04:21:26 07:12:10 00:06:58

15 RUTA PRZEMYSŁAW 1981 1bpzmot/12BZ 00:53:46 01:58:38 04:36:16 07:28:40 00:16:30

16 WÓJCIK KAMIL 1986 JW 3519 Białystok 00:51:40 01:55:07 04:43:47 07:30:34 00:01:54

17 RUDZIŃSKI JACEK 1969 KB HERMES / PSP GRYFINO 01:01:00 01:52:32 04:42:52 07:36:24 00:05:50

18 DEROŃ WALDEMAR 1987 1 BRYGADA LOGISTYCZNA BYDGOSZCZ 00:49:58 01:54:05 04:58:28 07:42:31 00:06:07

19 KURLEJ MARIUSZ 1968 KB Hermes Gryfino 00:56:02 02:11:09 04:40:22 07:47:33 00:05:02

20 LIZNER MARCIN 1980 1bdm Dęblin 00:53:48 01:57:40 05:03:57 07:55:25 00:07:52

21 KOLOWCA JACEK 1988 Przemyśl 01:00:33 02:08:12 04:55:30 08:04:15 00:08:50

22 ROMAN KRZYSZTOF 1977 Bolszewo 01:17:30 02:00:00 04:47:45 08:05:15 00:01:00

23 KOZIEŁ KAMIL 1987 JW 3519 Białystok 00:54:55 02:07:41 05:05:59 08:08:35 00:03:20

24 KWAS AUGUST 1979 1bdm Dęblin 00:53:48 02:06:46 05:09:06 08:09:40 00:01:05

25 GRABSKI PAWEŁ 1976 Komenda Wojewódzka Policji w Radomiu 01:04:47 02:18:28 04:48:27 08:11:42 00:02:02

26 TORZEWSKI ROMAN 1971 Boniewo 01:02:18 02:13:15 05:00:34 08:16:07 00:04:25

27 BOJANOWSKI ANDRZEJ 1980 ZK Garbalin 00:57:56 02:04:02 05:20:30 08:22:28 00:06:21

28 KISIELEWSKI RADOSŁAW 1981 1bpzmot/12BZ 01:02:32 02:15:40 05:13:06 08:31:18 00:08:50

29 JURSZA PIOTR 1974 31 baza lotnictwa taktycznego 00:59:59 02:10:10 05:23:34 08:33:43 00:02:25

30 ŚWIECZKA JAROSŁAW 1980 cywil 01:01:59 02:13:41 05:18:49 08:34:29 00:00:46

31 MAŁKIEWICZ MICHAŁ 1990 OSŻW Mińsk Maz. 00:58:10 02:01:49 05:34:33 08:34:32 00:00:03

32 KEMPIŃSKI ŁUKASZ 1989 JW 2980 00:58:06 02:22:58 05:21:37 08:42:41 00:08:09

33 JANUSZEWSKI KAROL 1983 JW3537 00:54:58 01:59:53 05:47:53 08:42:44 00:00:03

34 SYGOCKI KONRAD 1978 Wojskowa Akademia Techniczna 01:02:54 02:09:03 05:31:34 08:43:31 00:00:47

35 KRYSZAK PRZEMYSŁAW 1981 31 baza lotnictwa taktycznego 00:58:44 02:22:54 05:23:34 08:45:12 00:01:41

36 ŁĘTOWSKI MARIUSZ 1974 Komisariat Policji w Chojnie 01:01:04 02:19:14 05:28:08 08:48:26 00:03:14

37 KLOSKOWSKI DARIUSZ 1960 CSMW Ustka 01:09:44 02:18:34 05:21:36 08:49:54 00:01:28

38 KOSTECKI MARIUSZ 1986 7BOW / 1 Lęborski Batalion Zmech. 00:57:03 02:16:31 05:37:29 08:51:03 00:01:09

39 KUŚMIEREK MICHAŁ 1988 1 Batalion Kawalerii Powietrznej w Leźnicy Wielkiej 01:06:01 02:27:16 05:26:09 08:59:26 00:08:23

40 ROKICKI ROBERT 1977 6 batalion powietrznodesantowy 01:00:58 02:20:37 05:39:20 09:00:55 00:01:29

41 KITŁOWSKI MARCIN 1982 Czarne Biega 01:01:34 02:22:50 05:39:22 09:03:46 00:02:51

42 MOCHOL IRENEUSZ 1985 WKB META LUBLINIEC 01:01:02 02:09:39 05:54:43 09:05:24 00:01:38

43 MALUK EMIL 1985 1bpzmot/12BZ 01:02:58 02:30:32 05:33:48 09:07:18 00:01:54

44 NAPIÓRA MICHAŁ 1990 OSP OKUP 01:06:37 02:47:01 05:15:49 09:09:27 00:02:09

45 CHRZAN TOMASZ 1987 JW3537 01:01:54 02:22:24 05:47:57 09:12:15 00:02:48

46 BRZEZIŃSKI WALDEMAR 1965 JW 4938 01:03:42 02:29:59 05:39:13 09:12:54 00:00:39

47 KACPURA PIOTR 1976 JW 4938 00:58:55 02:06:11 06:09:09 09:14:15 00:01:21

48 MAGNUSZEWSKI MACIEJ 1983 1 olsztyński batalion składowania 00:55:19 02:08:05 06:12:03 09:15:27 00:01:12

49 TOKARZ MARIUSZ 1979 31 baza lotnictwa taktycznego 01:03:30 02:22:55 05:50:52 09:17:17 00:01:50

50 LEWICKI KONRAD 1982 Żandarmi z Bydgoszczy 01:02:51 02:21:24 05:54:32 09:18:47 00:01:30
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51 ORLIK SEBASTIAN 1975 JW 4938 01:01:24 02:11:54 06:09:07 09:22:25 00:03:38

52 HIŃCZ RAFAŁ 1987 Komenda Miejska Państwowej Straży Pożarnej w Płocku 01:00:34 02:18:14 06:03:51 09:22:39 00:00:14

53 DYLEWSKI JAROSŁAW 1982 NASIELSK BASZTA TEAM 00:58:48 02:17:20 06:08:46 09:24:54 00:02:15

54 JABŁOŃSKI SEBASTIAN 1990 KP PSP Krosno Odrzańskie 01:03:02 02:23:04 06:02:59 09:29:05 00:04:11

55 GRELL SEBASTIAN 1980 1bpzmot/12BZ 01:03:58 02:29:23 05:57:56 09:31:17 00:02:12

56 ŁACHACZ ROBERT 1979 Warmińsko-Mazurski Oddział Straży Granicznej 00:59:14 02:23:59 06:12:01 09:35:14 00:03:57

57 WIŚNIEWSKI PAWEŁ 1979 JW AGAT 01:03:12 02:33:20 06:05:34 09:42:06 00:06:52

58 POSTEK ARKADIUSZ 1977 1bpzmot/12BZ 01:02:09 02:25:31 06:15:55 09:43:35 00:01:29

59 NOWAK PIOTR 1981 4RUN Czarne Biega 00:59:49 02:29:05 06:15:15 09:44:09 00:00:34

60 PUDŁO PAWEŁ 1972 CSMW USTKA 01:12:27 02:40:30 05:52:56 09:45:53 00:01:44

61 ZBROWSKI MICHAŁ 1982 BIEGNĘ, ŻEBY BARTEK MÓGŁ BIEGAĆ 01:00:47 02:11:51 06:36:24 09:49:02 00:03:09

62 MAJEWSKI JAKUB 1980 1bpzmot/12BZ 01:12:02 02:35:00 06:02:07 09:49:09 00:00:07

63 OBIELAK BARTŁOMIEJ 1984 1bpzmot/12BZ 01:12:02 02:34:04 06:07:59 09:54:05 00:04:56

64 TUSZNIO GRZEGORZ 1990 Klucze 01:08:19 02:29:35 06:16:52 09:54:46 00:00:41

65 RAKOWSKI PIOTR 1954 Żandarmi z Bydgoszczy 01:11:54 02:44:45 06:00:32 09:57:11 00:02:25

66 NIEDŹWIECKI HUBERT 1987 1bpzmot/12BZ 01:02:42 03:02:08 05:57:58 10:02:48 00:05:37

67 ALBERT ŁUKASZ 1983 10 Brygada Logistyczna 01:07:03 02:34:59 06:22:28 10:04:30 00:01:42

68 SERWICKI MICHAŁ 1994 Zawiercie 01:10:31 02:31:32 06:22:49 10:04:52 00:00:22

69 KURENDA ANDRZEJ 1983 JW 4938 01:03:19 02:34:03 06:36:24 10:13:46 00:08:54

70 ŁUCZKIEWICZ MACIEJ 1980 Warszawa 01:22:10 03:02:55 05:56:45 10:21:50 00:08:04

71 PIWOWAR TOMASZ 1977 IPA Zawiercie 01:12:37 02:31:58 06:38:04 10:22:39 00:00:49

72 DOMBEK ADAM 1974 1bpzmot/12BZ 01:18:57 02:54:06 06:16:58 10:30:01 00:07:22

73 ZIELONKA MARIUSZ 1970 Centrum Szkolenia Wojsk Lądowych Poznań 01:15:42 02:48:42 06:38:00 10:42:24 00:12:23

74 PALMOWSKI MARCIN 1977 IPA Zawiercie 01:16:04 02:41:39 06:46:40 10:44:23 00:01:59

75 KOZŁOWSKI WITOLD 1981 Warszawa Bemowo 01:29:00 02:49:14 06:28:28 10:46:42 00:02:19

76 SKOCZEK MAREK 1960 Sułkowice 01:24:36 02:58:19 06:29:19 10:52:14 00:05:32

77 KOŁACZEK DAMIAN 1986 Policja 01:17:42 02:58:51 06:40:45 10:57:18 00:05:04

78 KOBYŁKA PIOTR 1991 IPA Zawiercie 01:14:50 02:49:01 06:56:22 11:00:13 00:02:55

79 BUDZAŁEK GRZEGORZ 1963 ZK Łowicz 01:17:01 02:58:24 07:13:00 11:28:25 00:28:12

80 RÓŻEWICZ DARIUSZ 1962 PANCE 01:19:23 03:27:54 06:45:54 11:33:11 00:04:46

81 MRÓWCZYŃSKI SZYMON 1994 Wojskowa Akademia Techniczna 00:49:55 01:46:05 DNS DNF

82 BUTKIEWICZ PIOTR 1950 JW 2980 00:48:05 02:03:03 DNS DNF

83 TOMCZYK BARTŁOMIEJ 1988 JW3537 00:57:07 02:06:30 DNS DNF

84 JADESZKO MICHAŁ 1994 WYŻSZA SZKOŁA POLICJI W SZCZYTNIE 00:59:11 02:25:23 DNS DNF

85 SZCZUTKOWSKI KAROL 1983 JW3537 00:51:22 01:52:38 DNS DNF

86 KOŚCIELAK MACIEJ 1980 Żandarmi z Bydgoszczy 01:01:20 02:15:55 DNS DNF

87 RYŚNIK DARIUSZ 1973 Żandarmi z Bydgoszczy 01:07:27 02:24:04 DNS DNF

88 KUZAN SŁAWEK 1989 ZK Czarne 00:55:56 02:35:53 DNS DNF
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1 KOCZUŁA JUSTYNA 1981 Kędzierzyn-Koźle 00:59:13 02:10:20 04:28:46 07:38:19

2 OLFIER ELŻBIETA 1987 15 Giżycka Brygada Zmechanizowana 00:59:09 02:13:52 05:00:56 08:13:57 00:35:38

3 WAWRZYNIAK MAGDALENA 1989 10 Brygada Logistyczna 01:06:11 02:31:59 05:03:50 08:42:00 00:28:03

4 KUBIAK KAROLINA 1977 EXCALIBUR 01:02:39 02:21:31 05:26:22 08:50:32 00:08:32

5 GORCZYCA ANETA 1982 Szefostwo Służby Hydrometeorologicznej SZ RP 01:06:40 02:28:12 05:18:23 08:53:15 00:02:43

6 PANAS IWONA 1984 KMP  Gdynia 01:07:26 02:14:58 05:30:53 08:53:17 00:00:02

7 KUBARA KARINA 1978 Komenda Wojewódzka Policji w Radomiu 01:04:47 02:21:09 05:29:31 08:55:27 00:02:10

8 KOLOWCA AGNIESZKA 1993 Wojskowa Akademia Techniczna 01:09:04 02:22:57 05:25:20 08:57:21 00:01:54

9 SKOLIMOWSKA ANIA 1986 Rembertów Team 01:12:25 02:53:25 06:46:28 10:52:18 01:54:57

10 KASIERSKA EWA KATARZYNA 1948 WKB META LUBLINIEC 01:29:45 03:05:56 06:21:27 10:57:08 00:04:50

11 RÓŻEWICZ EWA 1961 PANCE 01:19:24 03:27:55 06:45:53 11:33:12 00:36:04

12 FRĄCKOWIAK MAGDALENA 1989 2 Pułk Inżynieryjny Inowrocław 01:02:12 02:17:06 DNF DNF

13 ŁUCZKIEWICZ MAGDALENA 1981 Warszawa 01:22:10 03:02:55 DNF DNF
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1 WAŁOWSKI ADAM 1978 WKB META LUBLINIEC / LUBLINIEC 02:13:08,91 00:41:49 03:39:57 06:34:55

2 MALUK TOMASZ 1979 JWK  4101 Lubliniec / LUBLINIEC 02:11:58,90 00:45:31 03:58:52 06:56:22 00:21:27

3 NOWAKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 1989 BIURO OCHRONY RZĄDU / RADOM 02:11:47,0 00:43:39 04:16:26 07:11:52 00:15:30

4 KASJAN MACIEJ 1990 JW 3797 / EŁK 02:08:44,83 00:43:12 04:22:14 07:14:11 00:02:19

5 JANIK RAFAŁ 1978 STRZELCE OPOLSKIE / STRZELCE OPOLSKIE 02:09:03,41 00:43:20 04:34:48 07:27:11 00:13:01

6 POCHYLSKI ŁUKASZ 1984 JW 4938 Radom / RADOM 02:15:28,51 00:45:23 04:27:34 07:28:26 00:01:14

7 SOBIERSKI MARIUSZ 1974 JW 2980 Braniewo / BRANIEWO 02:36:07,16 00:46:22 04:21:26 07:43:55 00:15:30

8 SIENKIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF 1982 CSWL POZNAŃ / POZNAŃ 02:11:15,91 00:47:41 05:03:52 08:02:49 00:18:54

9 LATUSZEK JAROSŁAW 1970 KW PSP w Warszawie / WARSZAWA 02:20:27,15 00:51:01 04:51:52 08:03:20 00:00:31

10 KRÓL KRZYSZTOF 1982 CSWL POZNAŃ / POZNAŃ 02:13:10,06 00:46:30 05:03:51 08:03:31 00:00:11

11 GRABSKI PAWEŁ 1976 KWP Radom / RADOM 02:26:38,79 00:54:27 04:48:27 08:09:33 00:06:02

12 KWAS AUGUST 1979 1bdm Dęblin / RYKI 02:20:24,70 00:47:57 05:09:06 08:17:28 00:07:55

13 RUTA PRZEMYSŁAW 1981 1bpzmot/12BZ / SZCZECIN 02:53:38,78 00:51:23 04:36:16 08:21:18 00:03:50

14 ZASIMOWICZ PAWEŁ 1986 JW AGAT / GLIWICE 02:25:49,61 00:47:01 05:10:17 08:23:08 00:01:50

15 KOZIARSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 1984 Brygada Logistyczna / OPOLE 02:49:09 00:50:16 04:47:13 08:26:38 00:03:30

16 ZALIŃSKI LESZEK 1983 Fitness Army Group / WROCŁAW 02:44:23,33 00:50:40 05:02:08 08:37:11 00:10:34

17 ZAGULSKI PIOTR 1987 9 Warmiński Pułk Rozpoznawczy / LIDZBARK WARMIŃSKI 02:37:40,14 00:58:00 05:02:27 08:38:07 00:00:56

18 WROŃSKI ARTUR 1980 COIG SA Business Intelligence TEAM / TYCHY 02:55:21,88 00:53:39 04:51:01 08:40:02 00:01:55

19 SZURA WOJCIECH 1992 JW 1328 Bielsko-Biała / KANIÓW 02:15:23,78 00:47:49 05:42:35 08:45:48 00:05:46

20 BOJANOWSKI ANDRZEJ 1980 ZK Garbalin / UJAZD 02:40:18,82 00:51:47 05:20:30 08:52:36 00:06:48

21 KOWAL ARTUR 1968 RWT we Wrocławiu / WROCŁAW 02:44:07,48 00:52:07 05:20:34 08:56:48 00:04:13

22 KOWAL ARTUR 1968 RWT we Wrocławiu / WROCŁAW 02:44:07 00:52:07 05:20:34 08:56:48 00:00:00

23 PAWŁOWSKI JAKUB 1990 Zk 1 Strzelce Opolskie / KOTULIN 02:49:37,25 00:52:38 05:21:05 09:03:20 00:06:32

24 KEMPIŃSKI ŁUKASZ 1989 JW 2980 Braniewo / BRANIEWO 02:53:48,37 00:58:03 05:21:37 09:13:28 00:10:08

25 WIECZOREK KRYSTIAN 1984 Szkoła Policji w Katowicach / PIEKARY ŚLĄSKIE 02:38:58,23 00:55:08 05:39:51 09:13:57 00:00:29

26 KISIELEWSKI RADOSŁAW 1981 1bpzmot/12BZ, Szczecin / SZCZECIN 03:06:51,89 00:58:56 05:13:06 09:18:54 00:04:57

27 KACPURA PIOTR 1976 JW 4938 Radom / RADOM 02:24:52,83 00:46:20 06:09:09 09:20:22 00:01:28

28 BURAK MACIEJ 1978 2 Pułk Inżynieryjny Inowrocław / INOWROCŁAW 02:50:00,79 00:50:53 05:49:00 09:29:54 00:09:32

29 LEWICKI KONRAD 1982 OŻW BYDGOSZCZ / BYDGOSZCZ 02:40:40,72 00:54:54 05:54:32 09:30:07 00:00:13

30 BARAN SZYMON 1981 1bpzmot/12BZ / SZCZECIN 02:35:30,03 00:54:01 06:02:05 09:31:36 00:01:29

31 NAPIÓRA MICHAŁ 1990 OSP OKUP / ŁOWICZ 03:19:56,91 00:56:58 05:15:49 09:32:44 00:01:08

32 BEBKO DANIEL 1983 1bpzmot/12BZ / SZCZECIN 02:35:24,03 01:02:45 05:57:31 09:35:40 00:02:56

33 BALAS BARTOSZ 1984 2 Pułk Inżynieryjny Inowrocław / INOWROCLAW 02:40:57,83 00:50:44 06:05:30 09:37:12 00:01:32

34 MYRCIK PAWEŁ 1985 jw 3390 tarnowskie góry / TARNOWSKIE GÓRY 02:42:22,72 00:54:39 06:07:58 09:45:00 00:07:48

35 GRELL SEBASTIAN 1980 1bpzmot/12BZ / MIERZYN 02:53:36,81 00:55:03 05:57:56 09:46:36 00:01:36

36 BASZCZYSZYN ARTUR 1985 ZK KŁODZKO / KUDOWA-ZDRÓJ 03:02:08,67 00:52:22 05:56:34 09:51:05 00:04:29

37 WIŚNIEWSKI PAWEŁ 1979 JW AGAT / GLIWICE 02:46:58,59 00:59:33 06:05:34 09:52:06 00:01:01

38 ROKICKI ROBERT 1977 6 batalion powietrznodesantowy GLIWICE / SIEMIANOWICE ŚL. 03:18:15,73 00:54:40 05:39:20 09:52:16 00:00:10

39 MARAS LADISLAV 1963 MARAS team / PRESOV 02:54:09,71 00:55:23 06:05:14 09:54:47 00:02:31

40 ŁACHACZ ROBERT 1979 Warmińsko-Mazurski Oddział Straży Granicznej / OLSZTYN 02:54:08,70 00:56:43 06:12:01 10:02:53 00:08:06

41 TUSZNIO GRZEGORZ 1990 KLUCZE / KLUCZE 02:44:39,01 01:02:35 06:16:52 10:04:06 00:01:13

42 WOŹNICA ŁUKASZ 1982 Jw 3390 Tarnowskie Góry / BYTOM 02:48:12,76 01:01:40 06:14:30 10:04:23 00:00:17

43 MAGNUSZEWSKI MACIEJ 1983 1 olsztyński batalion składowania / SZCZYTNO 03:03:19,09 00:50:15 06:12:03 10:05:37 00:01:14

44 DYLEWSKI JAROSŁAW 1982 Nasielsk Baszta Team / STUDZIANKI 03:01:42,07 00:56:02 06:08:46 10:06:30 00:00:53

45 PUDŁO PAWEŁ 1972 CSMW  USTKA / SŁUPSK 03:10:25,68 01:04:39 05:52:56 10:08:01 00:01:31

46 SZYMAŃSKI RAFAŁ 1974 RWT we Wrocławiu / WROCŁAW 02:44:08,17 00:59:41 06:25:34 10:09:23 00:01:22

47 SZYMAŃSKI RAFAŁ 1974 RWT we Wrocławiu / WROCŁAW 02:44:08 00:59:41 06:25:34 10:09:23 00:00:00

48 STANECKI ŁUKASZ 1992 WSOWL Wrocław / ELBLĄG 02:32:18,50 00:55:30 06:41:56 10:09:44 00:00:21

49 BANASIAK ADAM 1975 WSOWL Wrocław / WROCŁAW 02:58:41,19 01:08:30 06:04:19 10:11:30 00:01:46

50 SZUMSKI PIOTR 1969 RWT we Wrocławiu / WROCŁAW 02:55:17 00:56:51 06:25:33 10:17:41 00:06:10

51 BANIK ANDRZEJ 1986 Wrocław Marathon Team/JW 5111 Wrocław / WROCŁAW 02:55:11,18 01:00:30 06:25:30 10:21:11 00:03:31

52 CZARNECKI PIOTR 1983 SPPP Płock / GOSTYNIN 03:20:00,15 00:51:56 06:13:05 10:25:01 00:03:50

53 PYSIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF 1957 Policja / KATOWICE 03:43:40,29 01:03:14 05:41:02 10:27:56 00:02:55

54 RÓŻEWICZ DARIUSZ 1962 PANCE / TYCHY 02:44:09,92 01:03:22 06:45:54 10:33:26 00:05:30

55 DOMBEK ADAM 1974 1bpzmot/12BZ, Szczecin / SZCZECIN 03:06:50,31 01:10:15 06:16:58 10:34:03 00:00:37

56 WIZNER CZESŁAW 1954 KWP Katowice / KATOWICE 02:57:28,47 01:07:49 06:29:13 10:34:30 00:00:27

57 SERWICKI MICHAŁ 1994 ZAWIERCIE / ZAWIERCIE 03:04:06,62 01:10:38 06:22:49 10:37:34 00:03:03

58 ŁUCZKIEWICZ MACIEJ 1980 WARSZAWA / WARSZAWA 03:42:41,15 01:00:02 05:56:45 10:39:28 00:01:55

59 ZBROWSKI MICHAŁ 1982 BIEGNĘ, ŻEBY BARTEK MÓGŁ BIEGAĆ / PRUSZKÓW 03:04:48,98 00:59:06 06:36:24 10:40:19 00:00:51

60 CEGIELSKI MACIEJ 1975 OŻW BYDGOSZCZ / ŚWIEKATOWO 03:13:46,95 01:12:37 06:24:18 10:50:42 00:10:23

61 KOŁACZEK DAMIAN 1986 Policja / JABŁONNA 03:06:28,99 01:03:56 06:40:45 10:51:10 00:00:28

62 LISZEWSKI DAMIAN 1982 CSWIICH WROCŁAW / WROCŁAW 03:30:13,82 00:57:50 06:24:30 10:52:34 00:01:24

63 RAKOCZY IRENEUSZ 1979 ZJEDNOCZENI ZWYCIĘŻAMY / LĄDEK-ZDRÓJ 03:18:12,62 00:59:19 06:56:21 11:13:53 00:21:19

64 CISZEK ROBERT 1975 RWT we Wrocławiu / WROCŁAW 03:13:56 01:10:52 06:56:08 11:20:56 00:07:03

65 PALMOWSKI MARCIN 1968 IPA Zawiercie (International Police Association) / ZAWIERCIE 03:33:12,52 01:01:24 06:46:40 11:21:17 00:00:21
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66 BUDZAŁEK GRZEGORZ 1973 ZK  Łowicz / ŁOWICZ 03:20:37,61 01:05:21 07:13:00 11:38:59 00:17:42

67 MASZEWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ 1982 GRW Warszawa / WARSZAWA 04:41:27,00 01:42:19 07:13:02 13:36:48 01:57:49

68 TYMIŃSKI PIOTR 1987 GRW Warszawa / WARSZAWA 04:41:27,00 01:42:19 07:13:04 13:36:50 00:00:02

69 BOŻEK MICHAŁ 1981 GRW Warszawa / WARSZAWA 04:59:08,34 01:42:19 07:13:04 13:54:31 00:17:41

70 NOWICKI ANDRZEJ 1972 ZJEDNOCZENI ZWYCIĘŻAMY / WROCŁAW 04:45:36,11 01:42:19 08:25:22 14:53:17 00:58:46

71 CHOMICZ KRZYSZTOF 1974 16 BPD Kraków / KRAKÓW 02:16:11,04 00:44:59 DNF DNF

72 PATRZYKOWSKI PIOTR 1975 ZK Sieraków Śląski / SIERAKÓW ŚL. 02:30:48,16 00:54:31 DNF DNF

73 DRUMOWICZ SŁAWOMIR 1976 JW AGAT / LUBLINIEC 02:42:53,43 00:53:42 DNS DNF

74 RYŚNIK DARIUSZ 1977 OŻW BYDGOSZCZ / BYDGOSZCZ 02:56:57,22 01:04:01 DNS DNF

75 OLEJNICZAK MARCIN 1978 CSWL POZNAŃ / POZNAŃ 02:30:13,05 00:52:13 DNS DNF

76 HINCZ RAFAŁ 1979 KW PSP w Warszawie / WARSZAWA 02:39:37,67 00:48:25 DNS DNF

77 ZIÓŁKOWSKI WIESŁAW 1980 ZZWT / GDYNIA 04:06:27,00 01:05:17 DNS DNF
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1 KURDYK ANNA 1986 Fitness Army Group / WROCŁAW 02:14:33,56 00:24:27 04:23:43 07:02:44

2 WAWRZYNIAK MAGDALENA 1989 10 Brygada Logistyczna / OPOLE 02:17:56,16 00:24:49 05:03:50 07:46:35 00:43:52

3 PACHURKA EWA 1990 JW 3390 Tarnowskie Góry / TARNOWSKIE GÓRY 02:28:47,37 00:25:36 04:57:49 07:52:12 00:05:37

4 OLFIER ELŻBIETA 1987 JW 3797 / RACZKI 02:38:55,07 00:24:52 05:00:56 08:04:43 00:12:31

5 ABRAMOWICZ AGATA 1994 Fitness Army Group / BRZEG DOLNY 02:35:22,59 00:28:36 05:20:52 08:24:51 00:20:08

6 PANAS IWONA 1984 KMP Gdynia / GDYNIA 02:28:41,40 00:27:19 05:30:53 08:26:53 00:02:03

7 MÓL KATARZYNA 1990 jw 3390 tarnowskie góry / TARNOWSKIE GÓRY 02:46:28,15 00:28:42 05:19:21 08:34:31 00:07:38

8 KUBIAK KAROLINA 1977 EXCALIBUR / WEJHEROWO 02:50:05,19 00:27:55 05:26:22 08:44:22 00:09:51

9 SKRZETUSKA MAGDALENA 1994 WSOWL Wrocław / WROCŁAW 02:57:38,70 00:28:00 05:24:41 08:50:20 00:05:58

10 AUGUSTYŃSKA JOLANTA 1974 PTT O/Beskid, Visegrad Maraton Rytro / NOWY SĄCZ 02:51:30,93 00:27:08 05:33:03 08:51:42 00:01:22

11 KUBARA KARINA 1978 Komenda Wojewódzka Policji w Radomiu / RADOM 02:54:03,26 00:33:08 05:29:31 08:56:42 00:05:00

12 NAWRAT MONIKA 1988 Komenda Główna Policji / CHAŁUPKI 02:57:24,79 00:25:16 05:50:51 09:13:32 00:16:50

13 POLAKOWSKA KATARZYNA 1975 BOR / LUBLINIEC 02:46:58,10 00:29:09 06:32:51 09:48:58 00:35:26

14 ZIORA EWA 1985 OSP Kamienica Polska / KAMIENICA POLSKA 03:10:45,54 00:32:39 07:04:56 10:48:21 00:59:22

15 RÓŻEWICZ EWA 1961 PANCE / TYCHY 03:29:20,17 00:34:47 06:45:53 10:50:00 00:01:40

16 BARTNICKA ANNA 1978 COMBAT MAMA / WROCŁAW 04:20:40,74 00:33:20 06:38:01 11:32:02 00:42:02

17 KOŚCIUK JUSTYNA 1976 Gdańsk / GDAŃSK 03:09:29,00 00:31:20 DNS DNF

18 ŁUCZKIEWICZ MAGDALENA 1981 Warszawa / WARSZAWA 03:18:10,44 00:33:26 DNF DNF
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